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Panel Color
Collection



HG GERMAN OAK 

HG IMPERIA

HG MILANO WALNUT

HG OREGON WALNUT

AH-01

AH-02

2. GROUP COLORS

WOOD  COLORS

AH-03

AH-04

HG GALAXY WHITE

HG METALLIC WHITE

HG GALAXY HONEY MIST

HG GALAXY BLACK

HG GALAXY ANTHRACITE

HG GALAXY CREAM

HG  GALAXY TWILIGHT BLUE

HG EMPERADOR BROWN

HG EPHESUS ANTIQUE WHITE

HG EPHESUS ANTIQUE BLACK

MATT GALAXY WHITE

MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST

MATT GALAXY BLACK

MATT GALAXY CREAM

INOX  

ANTHRACITE STONE 

HL-01

HL-02

HL-03

HL-04

HL-05

HL-06

HL-07

HL-10

HL-15

HL-16

HL-17

HL-18

HL-19

HL-20

HL-21

SN-01

3. GRUP RENKLER / 3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS

 HG WHITE 

HG BIANCO

HG EVORA

HG VISON

HG MOSS GREEN

 HG BLACK

HG DAMSON 

HG BORDEAUX

HG SMOKED GREY 

HG ANTHRACITE

HG TURQUOISE

HG PINK 

HG  CREAM

SOFT TOUCH WHITE 

SOFT TOUCH STORM GREY

SOFT TOUCH BLACK

SOFT TOUCH VISON

SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY 

SOFT TOUCH  RELAX GREEN 

SOFT TOUCH CREAM

SOFT TOUCH MOCCA 

SOFT TOUCH  BLUE NOTTE

 

SOFT TOUCH BORDEAUX 

SL-01

SL-02

SL-03

SL-04

SL-05

SL-06

SL-07

SL-08

SL-09

SL-10

SL-11

SL-12

SL-13

ST-01

ST-02

ST-03

ST-04

ST-05

ST-06

ST-07

ST-08

ST-09

ST-10

ST-11

1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS

SOFT TOUCH MEDITERRANEAN BLUE

Colors and patterns that make d�fference �n your l�v�ng spaces
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SL-10  HG ANTHRACITE

The choice of
those who cannot live without the 

energy of soft stones



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-01  HG WHITE 



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-02  HG BIANCO



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-13  HG CREAM



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-03  HG EVORA



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-04  HG VISON



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-05  HG MOSS GREEN



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-11  HG TURQUOISE



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-12  HG PINK



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-08  HG BORDEAUX



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-07  HG DAMSON



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-09  HG SMOKED GREY



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-10  HG ANTHRACITE



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

SL-06  HG BLACK



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS HIGH GLOSS 

ST-01  SOFT TOUCH WHITE 



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-07  SOFT TOUCH CREAM



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-04  SOFT TOUCH VISON



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-05  SOFT TOUCH STONE GREY



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-06  SOFT TOUCH RELAX GREEN



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-02  SOFT TOUCH STROM GREY



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-10  SOFT TOUCH MEDITERRANEAN BLUE



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-09  SOFT TOUCH BLUE NOTTE



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-11  SOFT TOUCH BORDEAUX



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-08  SOFT TOUCH MOCCA



1. GROUP COLORS

SOLID COLORS SOFT TOUCH

ST-03  SOFT TOUCH BLACK



Unusual

decorative
colors

AH 04  HG OREGON WALNUT



2. GROUP COLORS

WOOD COLORS HIGH HLOSS

AH-01  HG GERMAN OAK



2. GROUP COLORS

WOOD COLORS HIGH HLOSS

AH-02  HG IMPERIA



2. GROUP COLORS

WOOD COLORS HIGH HLOSS

AH-03  HG MILANO WALNUT



2. GROUP COLORS

WOOD COLORS HIGH HLOSS

AH-04  HG OREGON WALNUT



For Modern
interiors

HL 16  HG EPHESUS ANTIQUE BLACK



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-01  HG GALAXY WHITE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-02  HG METALLIC WHITE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-03  HG GALAXY HONEY MIST



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-04  HG GALAXY BLACK



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-05  HG GALAXY ANTHRACHITE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-06  HG GALAXY CREAM



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-07  HG GALAXY TWILIGHT BLUE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-10  HG EMPERADOR BROWN



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-15  HG EPHESUS ANTIQUE WHITE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS HIGH GLOSS

HL-16  HG EPHESUS ANTIQUE BLACK



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

HL-17  MATT GALAXY WHITE



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

HL-18  MATT GALAXY HONEY MIST



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

HL-19  MATT GALAXY BLACK



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

HL-20  MATT GALAXY CREAM



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

HL-21  INOX



3. GROUP COLORS

HOLOGRAM COLORS MATT

SN-01  ANTHRACITE STONE



panel
colors

EA 06  CAPUCCINO

acrylic



ACRYLIC

EA-01  WHITE



ACRYLIC

EA-02  METALLIC PEARL



ACRYLIC

EA-03  CREAM



ACRYLIC

EA-04  SAND CREAM



ACRYLIC

EA-05  KASHMIR



ACRYLIC

EA-06  CAPUCCINO



ACRYLIC

EA-09  METALLIC ANTHRACITE



ACRYLIC

EA-10  BLACK



HEAD QUARTERS
Büyükdere Cad. Esk� Oto Sanay� G�r�ş� 
Emektar Sokak No:4 
4. Levent / İstanbul / TURKEY
Phone: +90 212 284 62 67
Fax: +90 212 284 62 70

FACTORY
2. Organ�ze Sanay� Bölges� 
Hendek / Sakarya / TURKEY 
Phone: +90 246 654 58 18 pbx  
Fax: +90 246 564 58 16 

www.camsan.com.tr
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